NTR0202PL
Features
• Low RDS(on) Provides Higher Efficiency and Extends Battery Life
RDSon = 0.80 �, VGS = −10 V
RDSon = 1.10 �, VGS = −4.5 V
• Miniature SOT−23 Surface Mount Package Saves Board Space
• Pb−Free Package is Available
Applications

S
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NTR0202PLT1 SOT−23 3000 Tape & Reel
P−Channel
NTR0202PLT3 SOT−23 10,000 Tape & Reel
−20 V 550 m� @ −10 V
RDS(on) TYP
−400 mA
ID MAXV(BR)DSS
SOT−23
CASE 318
STYLE 21
MARKING DIAGRAM/
PIN ASSIGNMENT
2
PL = Specific Device Code
W = Work Week
3
1
3
Drain
1
Gate
2
Source
PLW
NTR0202PLT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Tape & Reel
NTR0202PLT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
1 of 24008-318-123sales@twtysemi.comhttp://www.twtysemi.com
Product specification